Sr.Divisional Manager 

Signature of Tenderer /Vendor with seal 

Date: 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA, MUMBAI DIVISION II 

GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. Application Form is to be submitted along with a non-refundable application Fee of Rs. 118 /- 
(Rupees One hundred Eighteen only) by DD IN FAVOUR OF LIC of India payable at Mumbai.  
2. The envelope should be super scribed: “Empanelment with LIC of India, Mumbai II Division for 
supply of articles / services, etc. The envelope should contain the name & address of the firm.